PF13R2K40 | Allen Bradley Braking
Resistor
By Powerohm Resistors
Catalog # PF13R2K40
Allen Bradley Braking Resistor, 2400 W, 13 Ohms
Features
The resistor dissipates regenerated power to keep the bus
voltage from exceeding the rated limit of the drive
Provide Controlled Braking
Application
Allen Bradley
General
Catalog Number PF13R2K40
Enclosure Type GCE6
Resistance Ohms 13 Ohm
Dimensions
Depth 5 in
Length 19.375 in
Weight 19.7 lb
Width 10 in
Electrical Ratings
Wattage 2400 W
Product Assets
Literature - Dynamic Braking Resistors
Specifications - PF13R2K40
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PWRO-PF13R2K40-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025